
Excellent JWW 8" Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 55

Mystic Carolyn D'AngeloNQ 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 52

Jolene Teresa BrogdenNQ 0 0 0 1 0Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 47

Wade Melissa Ferguson28.16 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Kaz Terrence O'Hanlon51.43 NQ 1 1 2 0 4Australian Shepherd

Bear Terrence O'Hanlon64.91 NQ 3 1 0 0 17Australian Shepherd

Psychic Chloe BudzinskiNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 50

Keagan24 Doreen PalmerNQ 0 0 0 1 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 55

Oliver Alison Gold100 42.37 Q1st 0 0 0 0 012 Shih Tzu

Eloise Tamara Lazarus45.27 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier

Tipsy Laura Simonelli47.77 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Papillon

Butters M J Kushwara49.28 NQ 1 0 1 0 0French Bulldog

Jackie Mary Valentine50.59 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Russell Terrier

Dodger Mary Valentine51.24 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Russell Terrier

Elvis Nancy Wentworth59.29 NQ 0 0 1 0 4Australian Terrier

Houston Linda WhiteNQ 0 0 0 1 0Scottish Terrier

Pee Wee 
Reese

Mary ValentineNQ 0 0 0 1 0Russell Terrier

Victoria Carolyn D'AngeloNQ 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master JWW 12" Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 52

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 31.37 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Boston Terrier

Bocci Marion Johnson100 36.40 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Schipperke

Moo Bonnie Henderson100 39.86 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 41.13 Q4th 0 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Jackie Teresa Brogden100 48.92 Q 0 0 0 0 03 All American Dog

Kennedy Debby Du Bay32.67 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Miniature Poodle

Ellie Brittany Kochiss37.57 NQ 1 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Tease Stephen McKay38.06 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Zipper Marion Johnson49.93 NQ 1 2 0 0 0Schipperke

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn WalterNQ 0 0 0 1 0Boston Terrier

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 49

Rave Bruce Bader100 26.61 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Border Collie

Dory Carol Bolton-
Morcone

100 30.15 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Gale Martha Davis100 36.87 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Shetland Sheepdog

Cora Beth Fatse31.06 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Sadie Andrea Carson35.78 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Delilah Kelli Cyr36.30 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Cato Linda Robinson40.36 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Rascal Janet Metzger41.88 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Quintus Linda Robinson44.23 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Missy Linda Houle61.04 NQ 2 1 0 0 12Shetland Sheepdog

Batman Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

NQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Nym Barbara CherryNQ 0 0 0 1 0Brittany

Sierra Julie StaufferNQ 0 0 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master JWW 20" Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 15 Total Competing: 19
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 47

Jack James Standish100 27.14 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Shepherd

Lincoln Debra Ferentinos100 27.81 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie

Sky Charles Ritter100 28.64 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie

Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook100 32.55 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever

Keagan Bob Howard24.76 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Fetch Sarah Cassis31.27 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Katie Denise Cormier35.50 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Vizsla

Chapter Noreen Bennett35.66 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Rough Collie

Jellybean Emily Clark37.92 NQ 1 0 0 0 0American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Molly Pamela Burek43.29 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Zoe Andrea Sarnik44.04 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Border Collie

Flynn Margaret Stevens45.19 NQ 3 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Bear Brittany Kochiss45.36 NQ 1 2 0 0 0All American Dog

Aerith Andrea Ruzzo45.37 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Samoyed

Polly Stephanie O'ReillyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Irish Water Spaniel

Ryder Bob YoungNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Sloane Stephanie O'ReillyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Irish Water Spaniel

Wicked Tamara LazarusNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Windy Laura ScanlonNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 50

Hogan Steve Basson100 28.94 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Weimaraner

Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli35.84 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Trigger Candyce Paparo36.31 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Poodle

Bennie Steve Basson55.58 NQ 1 3 0 0 5Weimaraner

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 54

Twist Patti Wakeling37.91 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Flash Barbara Wierzbicki38.00 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT

Page 3 of 20



Excellent JWW 16"P Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 52

Max Jennifer Lau42.58 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Grip Stephen McKay44.79 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Border Collie

Chip Joanne Hass53.33 NQ 2 0 0 0 1English Springer 
Spaniel

Emma Niki Cogliano59.83 NQ 3 2 0 0 7All American Dog

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 55

Benny Lisa Donnarumma36.70 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 60

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 37.58 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Scottish Terrier

Riot Arlene Collins100 47.00 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 Papillon

Dreamer Nancy Andrysiak54.11 NQ 0 3 1 0 0Papillon

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 57

Diego Matthew Fitzgerald100 28.44 Q1st 0 0 0 0 028 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Rio Patti Wakeling100 33.26 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 023 Shetland Sheepdog

Marigold Carol Pinto100 33.91 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 023 Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Sweets Carol McGuiness100 38.81 Q4th 0 0 0 0 018 Pug

Rain Shari King38.33 NQ 2 2 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Gryphon Leslie Meredith41.50 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Kal-El Patricia GagnonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 54

Tweed Martha Davis100 35.77 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Shetland Sheepdog

Stormy Michael Dabrowski100 37.32 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Shetland Sheepdog

Greyson Katrina Stewart100 46.59 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 07 Shetland Sheepdog

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master JWW 12"P Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS

Quiz Laura Simonelli29.78 NQ 1 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Tuukka Amy Silva61.20 NQ 0 2 0 0 7Finnish Lapphund

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 52

Miso Kathy Lesinski100 31.63 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Portuguese Water 
Dog

Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 37.22 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Irish Water Spaniel

Gaius Linda Robinson100 44.59 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 07 Australian Shepherd

Kaya Nathalie Inho44.44 NQ 0 2 1 0 0All American Dog

Sequel Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 55

Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 31.65 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Labrador Retriever

Remy Kathy Lesinski2.93 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Nita Nathalie Inho31.37 NQ 1 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Furgus Bob Howard31.71 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Ford Matthew Fitzgerald33.00 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Great Dane

Phoebe James Standish42.79 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Elvira Debra Pereira45.55 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Bracco Italiano

Ace Brittany Kochiss48.21 NQ 1 1 1 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Piper Katherine NovakNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Excellent Standard 8" Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 74

Mystic Carolyn D'Angelo100 41.33 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Papillon

Elvis Nancy Wentworth74.00 NQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Terrier

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 69

Buster Linda Ashe47.04 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Terrier

Jolene Teresa BrogdenNQ 0 0 0 1 0Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 63

Psychic Chloe Budzinski100 40.75 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Scout Mindy Costanza59.82 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Kaz Terrence O'Hanlon61.63 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Bear Terrence O'HanlonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 67

Enzo Danette Chorney100 35.04 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli39.13 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Keagan24 Doreen Palmer73.29 NQ 0 2 2 0 6Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 74

Victoria Carolyn D'Angelo100 37.44 Q1st 0 0 0 0 036 Papillon

Tipsy Laura Simonelli100 40.42 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 033 Papillon

Butters M J Kushwara100 52.73 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 021 French Bulldog

Dodger Mary Valentine100 68.48 Q4th 0 0 0 0 05 Russell Terrier

Houston Linda White100 68.99 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Scottish Terrier

Pee Wee 
Reese

Mary Valentine52.29 NQ 4 1 0 0 0Russell Terrier

Oliver Alison Gold58.91 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shih Tzu

Jackie Mary Valentine66.26 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Russell Terrier

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master Standard 8" Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS

Eloise Tamara Lazarus68.99 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 69

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 39.26 Q1st 0 0 0 0 029 Boston Terrier

Tease Stephen McKay100 45.16 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 023 Shetland Sheepdog

Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 46.53 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 022 All American Dog

Bocci Marion Johnson100 53.47 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Schipperke

Moo Bonnie Henderson100 58.48 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Jackie Teresa Brogden100 62.66 Q 0 0 0 0 06 All American Dog

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter47.49 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Zipper Marion Johnson66.68 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Schipperke

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

NQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Kennedy Debby Du BayNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 12
Pts Breed

yards190 SCT 67

Cora Beth Fatse100 36.88 Q1st 0 0 0 0 030 Australian Shepherd

Dory Carol Bolton-
Morcone

100 36.98 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 030 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Quintus Linda Robinson100 51.14 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Rave Bruce Bader36.19 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Sierra Julie Stauffer37.52 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Batman Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

37.88 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Cato Linda Robinson46.48 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Rascal Janet Metzger48.67 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Miniature Poodle

Gale Martha Davis63.20 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Delilah Kelli Cyr65.98 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Missy Linda Houle68.93 NQ 1 1 0 0 1Shetland Sheepdog

Sadie Andrea CarsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master Standard 20" Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 20
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 63

Keagan Bob Howard100 33.85 Q1st 0 0 0 0 029 Border Collie

Jack James Standish100 36.02 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 026 Australian Shepherd

Ryder Bob Young100 38.49 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 024 Golden Retriever

Polly Stephanie O'Reilly100 39.36 Q4th 0 0 0 0 023 Irish Water Spaniel

Katie Denise Cormier100 40.74 Q 0 0 0 0 022 Vizsla

Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly100 41.16 Q 0 0 0 0 021 Irish Water Spaniel

Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook100 41.65 Q 0 0 0 0 021 Golden Retriever

Wicked Tamara Lazarus100 42.67 Q 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie

Bear Brittany Kochiss100 48.04 Q 0 0 0 0 014 All American Dog

Molly Pamela Burek100 52.67 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Labrador Retriever

Sky Charles Ritter34.20 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Lincoln Debra Ferentinos39.80 NQ 0 0 3 0 0Border Collie

Wade Melissa Ferguson41.22 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Flynn Margaret Stevens44.65 NQ 2 2 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Jellybean Emily Clark45.62 NQ 0 0 1 0 0American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Fetch Sarah Cassis45.94 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Chapter Noreen Bennett51.35 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Rough Collie

Windy Laura Scanlon52.20 NQ 1 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Zoe Andrea Sarnik52.64 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Aerith Andrea Ruzzo54.60 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Samoyed

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 67

Hogan Steve Basson100 41.10 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Weimaraner

Bennie Steve Basson100 49.63 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Weimaraner

Trigger Candyce Paparo100 54.62 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Poodle

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 74

Rain Shari KingNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Excellent Standard 12"P Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards190 SCT 72

Tuukka Amy Silva100 65.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Finnish Lapphund

Greyson Katrina Stewart100 66.98 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Twist Patti Wakeling47.31 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 68

Grip Stephen McKay40.76 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Border Collie

Chip Joanne Hass59.35 NQ 2 1 1 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 79

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 51.21 Q1st 0 0 0 0 027 Scottish Terrier

Riot Arlene Collins100 56.63 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Papillon

Dreamer Nancy Andrysiak71.32 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Papillon

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 74

Diego Matthew Fitzgerald100 39.68 Q1st 0 0 0 0 034 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Rio Patti Wakeling100 45.79 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 028 Shetland Sheepdog

Sweets Carol McGuiness100 51.38 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 022 Pug

Gryphon Leslie Meredith100 52.33 Q4th 0 0 0 0 021 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon36.69 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Marigold Carol PintoNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards190 SCT 72

Stormy Michael Dabrowski100 46.57 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Shetland Sheepdog

Tweed Martha Davis100 47.22 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 024 Shetland Sheepdog

Flash Barbara Wierzbicki100 49.15 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog

Quiz Laura SimonelliNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master Standard 16"P Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 68

Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 46.95 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Irish Water Spaniel

Miso Kathy Lesinski100 49.00 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Portuguese Water 
Dog

Max Jennifer Lau52.31 NQ 0 0 2 0 0All American Dog

Kaya Nathalie Inho56.19 NQ 1 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Sequel Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 72

Phoebe James Standish100 44.77 Q1st 0 0 0 0 027 Golden Retriever

Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 45.09 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 026 Labrador Retriever

Remy Kathy Lesinski38.38 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Ford Matthew Fitzgerald45.39 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Great Dane

Ace Brittany Kochiss48.92 NQ 2 1 2 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Piper Katherine Novak59.58 NQ 2 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Elvira Debra Pereira64.07 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Bracco Italiano

Furgus Bob HowardNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Nita Nathalie InhoNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Piper Judith LichtmanNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rhodesian Ridgeback

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Premier Standard 8" Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS

Premier Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 69

Victoria Carolyn D'Angelo50.85 NQ 0 3 0 0 0Papillon

Premier Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 65

Kennedy Debby Du Bay100 64.05 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Premier Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Breed

MCT 60

Dory Carol Bolton-
Morcone

100 39.21 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Sadie Andrea Carson100 47.19 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie

Gale Martha Davis100 55.10 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Delilah Kelli Cyr100 56.89 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Cora Beth Fatse44.34 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Rave Bruce Bader45.83 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Sierra Julie Stauffer52.46 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Premier Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 11 Total Competing: 11
Breed

MCT 55

Jack James Standish36.78 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Keagan Bob Howard40.12 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Sky Charles Ritter54.20 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Border Collie

Jellybean Emily Clark60.70 NQ 1 1 0 0 6American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Aerith Andrea Ruzzo63.20 NQ 2 0 1 0 9Samoyed

Charm Stephen McKayNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Fetch Sarah CassisNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Flynn Margaret StevensNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Psychic Chloe BudzinskiNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Ryder Bob YoungNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Windy Laura ScanlonNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Premier Standard 24" Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS

Premier Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

MCT 60

Hogan Steve Basson48.05 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Weimaraner

Trigger Candyce Paparo61.25 NQ 0 0 0 0 2Poodle

Premier Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 70

Marigold Carol Pinto48.69 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Premier Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 65

Tuukka Amy Silva73.47 NQ 1 0 0 0 9Finnish Lapphund

Premier Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 60

Chapter Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Premier Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Breed

MCT 65

Phoebe James Standish100 46.96 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Golden Retriever

Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 48.65 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Piper Katherine NovakNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Tyler Barbara BaltzNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Open Standard 8" Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 75

Tobie Judith LandonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 72

Linus Jessie Wills91 74.00 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 2Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Sparky Michelle Trummer59.12 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 68

Mist Charles Ritter34.95 NQ 1 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 64

Mozzie Ellen McDonald70.85 NQ 3 0 0 0 3 6Golden Retriever

Lucy Maryann Lachapelle71.94 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 7Border Collie

Kastle Debra LoomisNQ 2 2 1 0 0 0Vizsla

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 67

Copyright Noreen Bennett95 63.65 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Rough Collie

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 69

Mindy Ruth Lasota100 42.52 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Emma Niki Cogliano100 64.77 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Cap Dorraine Parker43.01 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Nikki Hanna NekvasilNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Poodle

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 72

Benny Lisa Donnarumma95 46.81 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Luna Kelly Damaj68.57 NQ 3 1 0 0 0 0Standard Poodle

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Open Standard 20"P Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS

Tyler Barbara BaltzNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Novice A Standard 20" Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 63

Cole Younger Rosemary Morin95 61.90 Q1st 0 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Sady Alicia Koskowitz85 47.72 Q2nd 1 1 1 0 0 0Dalmatian

Novice A Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 64

Elroy Thomas Graywacz95 54.37 Q1st 0 1 0 0 0 0Poodle

Jocco Donna Barten65.79 NQ 3 1 0 0 0 1Poodle

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 70

Dream On Shari King100 47.36 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Sophie Carol Pinto96.56 NQ 3 0 0 1 0 20Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 65

Pip Barbara Cordell95 43.40 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 63

Charm Stephen McKay71.52 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 8Border Collie

Bellamy Donna BoutillierNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Boxer

Lia Hanna NekvasilNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Poodle

Novice B Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 64

Rayna Judith Lichtman91.43 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 20Rhodesian Ridgeback

Novice Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 75

Lily Carol PintoNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Novice Standard 12"P Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS

Novice Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 70

Ripley Julie McStowe95 56.31 Q1st 0 0 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 68

Paul Barbara Cherry63.56 NQ 2 1 1 1 0 0Brittany

Saoirse Denise LawrenceNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Open JWW 8" Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 53

Tobie Judith Landon57.05 NQ 1 2 1 0 4All American Dog

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 49

Buster Linda Ashe31.43 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Border Terrier

Linus Jessie Wills42.45 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Sophie Carol Pinto60.26 NQ 3 2 0 0 11Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 45

Mist Charles Ritter100 23.18 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 42

Scout Mindy Costanza42.72 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Kastle Debra LoomisNQ 0 0 0 1 0Vizsla

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 45

Enzo Danette Chorney100 24.24 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Copyright Noreen Bennett51.27 NQ 2 0 1 0 6Rough Collie

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 47

Mindy Ruth Lasota100 28.88 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Queue Regina Libby40.81 NQ 3 1 1 0 0Pyrenean Shepherd

Cap Dorraine Parker42.79 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Border Collie

Nikki Hanna Nekvasil63.28 NQ 0 0 0 0 16Poodle

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Open JWW 20"P Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 50

Tyler Barbara Baltz49.46 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Luna Kelly DamajNQ 0 0 0 1 0Standard Poodle

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Novice A JWW 20" Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards127 SCT 42

Cole Younger Rosemary Morin30.57 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Sady Alicia Koskowitz41.68 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Dalmatian

Novice A JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards127 SCT 45

Elroy Thomas Graywacz100 23.94 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Poodle

Jocco Donna Barten95 35.25 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0Poodle

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards127 SCT 51

Sparky Michelle Trummer100 36.54 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Dream On Shari King95 31.40 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards127 SCT 46

Pip Barbara Cordell100 26.90 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards127 SCT 42

Charm Stephen McKay90 40.06 Q1st 2 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Bellamy Donna Boutillier32.85 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Boxer

Lucy Maryann Lachapelle44.51 NQ 1 2 0 0 2Border Collie

Carly Dana Visi65.31 NQ 4 0 2 0 20Golden Retriever

Lia Hanna NekvasilNQ 0 0 0 1 0Poodle

Mozzie Ellen McDonaldNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Novice JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards127 SCT 56

Lily Carol PintoNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards127 SCT 51

Ripley Julie McStowe100 38.69 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Novice JWW 12"P Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS

Squish Katrina Stewart56.60 NQ 3 2 0 0 5Shetland Sheepdog

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards127 SCT 47

Saoirse Denise Lawrence100 41.09 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Paul Barbara CherryNQ 0 0 0 1 0Brittany

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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